Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

CAMLACH FERN

CAMLACH STRAWBERRY TREAT
CLIFTON ICCHYDAH
CLIFTON MORGAN

CLIFTON SEA JADE

CLIFTON SEA SPRY

CLIFTON SILOULETTE
KINKORA JASON

KINKORA JESTER

KINKORA JUBILEE
MILTONDALE SEA ANEMONIE
MILTONDALE SEA NYMPH
RAKAHURI CROCUS
RAKAHURI SUNBIRD
RAKAHURI SUNSET
RAKAHURI WASP
TRUMPINGTON ANDREAS
WYCHWOD TRINITY

WYCHWOD WINDFLOWER

Equine Registry

DoB

1996

1995

1977

1977

1978

1979

1975

1981

1980

1979

1975

1975

1979

1981

1981

1980

1982

Not Recorded

1983

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Gelding
Mare

Mare

Offspring

Reg Dam
1378 DRAGONWYCK FROLIC
WPB 1732 | SQUGGLES
G1072 FAIRWAY IORANA (IMP)
G1077 CLIFTON MUSHROOM
340 CLIFTON INDIGO
396 CLIFTON LEIGH
207 REVEL JULIETTE (IMP)
G1191 RADMONT JOYFUL (IMP)
G1125 RADMONT JOYFUL (IMP)
G1117 RADMONT JOYFUL (IMP)
245 BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY
194 BUCKLAND DRAGONFLY
G1070 BRAESIDE GLYNWRICA
525 CRIBAN FLASH FLORA
462 KURIHEKA SUNBEAM
G1165 CRIBAN BONNY BEE
G1195 TRUMPINGTON PRAISE
NZPB 4829

717 KURIHEKA PIROUETTE
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CLIFTON SEAWEED (1972)

Damsire

ROWFANT SANTIAGO (IMP)

FAYRE GAY LIGHT

TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
TREHARNE TOMBOY (IMP)
REVEL CHIP

RADMONT DELMON

RADMONT DELMON

RADMONT DELMON

COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
CHAWTON GLYNDWR
SUNRISING POLESTAR

PUNGA HAFFOD

CRIBAN KING HARRY

CLIFTON IDRIS

PUNGA HAFFOD

https:/lequineregistry.net



